EPS800
External power source 25A for UNIMET®800ST/810ST
EPS800_D00146_00_D_XXEN/10.2019
2	 EPS800_D00146_00_D_XXEN/10.2019
EPS800 External power source 25A
for UNIMET® 800ST/810ST
EPS800
Product description

Documentation number� D00146
Weight �  ≤ 4 kg
Ordering information
Version
for UNIMET®
Type Art. No.
800ST 810ST
Standard (German) B96028010 B9602820 EPS800 B96028050
GB B96028014 B96028024 EPS800 B96028054
CH B96028016 B96028026 EPS800 B96028056
B B96028017 B96028027 EPS800 B96028057
US B96028018 B96028028 EPS800 B96028058
EPS800
		  EPS800_D00146_00_D_XXEN/10.2019	 3
Test setup with UNIMET® 800ST/810ST
Dimension diagram